the District and may be given to the surrendered cadre the time of completion of

3 years after surrender and subject to good behaviour by the surrendered cadre.

(ii) Allot a house under housing policy of the Govt. of Kerala.

(iii) payment of a sum of Rs. 15,000/-(Fifteen Thousand only) per annum for

pursuing studies in case the surrendered cadre is too old for srudlng in the

formal school, the option of studying through National Institute of Open

Schooling should be exPlored.

(iv) In case the surrendered cadre opts for

'(Twenty Five Thousand Only) only will be

[...]

(v) The Surrendred Cadre will be paid Rs' 5,00,000'/-(Five Lakhs Only) on

acceptance of his surrender. Out of this Rs' 2,50,000(Two Lakhs Fifry Thousand

only) will be given to l-rim in cash to meet his immediate need. The remaining

amount of Rs. 2,50,000//- (Two Lakhs Fifty Thousand Only) will be deposited in

tJxed Deposits in favour of surrendered cadre and, the Nodal officer of rhe

District, out of which Rs.1,25,000,/-(One Lakh Twenty Five Thousand only) will
be released after one year and d.re balance amount of Rs.1,25,000/-(one Lakh

Twenry Five Thousand only) will be released after three years, subject to the

satisfactory conduct of the surrendered cadre. This money can also be utilized as

[...]

*re district and may be given to the surrendered cadre the time of completion of

3 years after surrender and subject to good behaviour by surrendered cadre'

(ii) Allot a house under housing policy of the Gow' of Kerala'

(iii) Payment of a sum of Rs. 15,000,/-(Fifteen Thousand only) per annum for

frrsuing studies. In case dre surrendered cadre is too old for studying in the

formal school, the option of studflng through Narional institute of Open

Schooling should be explored.

(iv) In case the surrendered cadre opts for marriage, an incentive of Rs.

[...]

pursuing studies. In case the surrendered cadre is too oid for studying in the

formal school, the option of studying through National insdrute of Open

Schooling should be explored.

(iv) In case the surrendered cadre opts for marriage, an incentive of Rs.

25,000(Twenty Five Thousand Only) only will be granted for his marriage, if
there is no surviving spouse. This amount will be paid either at rhe time of
marriage or after the marriage has been solemnized.

(v) The Surrendred Cadre will be paid Rs. 3,00,000,/-(Three Lakhs Only) on